Major/Minor Name

Accounting

African-American Studies

Art

Associate - Liberal Arts
Associate-Business
Associate-Criminal Justice
Associate-Customer Relationship Management
Associate-General Studies
Associate-Pre-Nursing

Biology

Biology (Biology Education)

Biology (Chemistry)

Biology (Field/Environmental)
Biology (General Biology)

Biology (Pre-Professional Health)
Business Adm (ACT)

Business Adm (CIS)

Business Adm (MGMT)

Business Administration

Business Management

Christian Studies

Coaching

Computer Information Systems
Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice Studies

Customer Relationship Management
Edu. (Non-Degree Licensure)
Emergency Services Management
English

Environmental Studies

eSports Management

Exceptional Learning & Development
Exercise Science (General)

Exercise Science (OT/Ath Training Emphasis)
Exercise Science (PT Emphasis)
Fitness & Wellness (F&W Promotion)
Fitness & Wellness (Physical Educ)
Global Studies

Grad Non-degree (SPED)
Grad-Non-Degree

Graduate-M.A.Ed.

Health

History

History w/ Teacher Licensure
Human Services

CIP Code

52.0301
5.0201
50.0701
24.0102
52.0101
43.0104
52.0207
24.0102
51.1105
26.0101
13.1322
26.0202
26.1305
26.0101
51.1102
52.0305
52.1201
52.0201
52.0201
52.0213
38.0203
13.1314
52.1201
43.0104
43.0104
52.0207
13.0101
43.0302
23.0101
3.0103
31.0504
13.1001
31.0505
31.0505
31.0505
51.0001
13.1314
30.2001
13.1099
13.0101
13.0101
51.0001
54.0101
13.1328
44



Interdisciplinary Elementary Education
Interdisciplinary Studies

Learning Theory & Communication
M.A.Ed. (Instructional Leadership)
M.A.Ed. (Teaching Excellence)
Master-Criminal Justice
Mathematics

Mathematics - Education

Music

Music (Music Education - Instrumental)
Music (Music Education - Vocal)
Music (Performance - Instrumental)
Music (Performance - Keyboard)
Music (Performance - Voice)

Music Business

Music Industry Studies

Music Production

Nursing

Physician Asst. Studies
Pre-Professional Health Studies
Professional Education (Elementary)
Professional Education (Interventionist)
Professional Education (Music Ed)
Professional Education (PE)
Professional Education (Secondary)
Psychology

Religion

Sociology

Spanish

Sports Management

Sports Marketing

Undeclared

13.1202
30.9999
13.01
13.0101
13.0101
43.0103
27.0101
13.1311
50.0901
50.0901
50.0901
50.0901
50.0901
50.0901
50.1003
50.1
10.0203
51.3801
51.0912
51.1102
13.1202
13.1001
13.1312
13.1314
13.1205
42.0101
38.02
45.1101
16.0905
31.0504
31.0504
24.0102



