

Major/Minor Name	CIP Code
Accounting	52.0301
African-American Studies	5.0201
Art	50.0701
Associate - Liberal Arts	24.0102
Associate-Business	52.0101
Associate-Criminal Justice	43.0104
Associate-Customer Relationship Management	52.0207
Associate-General Studies	24.0102
Associate-Pre-Nursing	51.1105
Biology	26.0101
Biology (Biology Education)	13.1322
Biology (Chemistry)	26.0202
Biology (Field/Environmental)	26.1305
Biology (General Biology)	26.0101
Biology (Pre-Professional Health)	51.1102
Business Adm (ACT)	52.0305
Business Adm (CIS)	52.1201
Business Adm (MGMT)	52.0201
Business Administration	52.0201
Business Management	52.0213
Christian Studies	38.0203
Coaching	13.1314
Computer Information Systems	52.1201
Criminal Justice	43.0104
Criminal Justice Studies	43.0104
Customer Relationship Management	52.0207
Edu. (Non-Degree Licensure)	13.0101
Emergency Services Management	43.0302
English	23.0101
Environmental Studies	3.0103
eSports Management	31.0504
Exceptional Learning & Development	13.1001
Exercise Science (General)	31.0505
Exercise Science (OT/Ath Training Emphasis)	31.0505
Exercise Science (PT Emphasis)	31.0505
Fitness & Wellness (F&W Promotion)	51.0001
Fitness & Wellness (Physical Educ)	13.1314
Global Studies	30.2001
Grad Non-degree (SPED)	13.1099
Grad-Non-Degree	13.0101
Graduate-M.A.Ed.	13.0101
Health	51.0001
History	54.0101
History w/ Teacher Licensure	13.1328
Human Services	

Interdisciplinary Elementary Education	13.1202
Interdisciplinary Studies	30.9999
Learning Theory & Communication	13.01
M.A.Ed. (Instructional Leadership)	13.0101
M.A.Ed. (Teaching Excellence)	13.0101
Master-Criminal Justice	43.0103
Mathematics	27.0101
Mathematics - Education	13.1311
Music	50.0901
Music (Music Education - Instrumental)	50.0901
Music (Music Education - Vocal)	50.0901
Music (Performance - Instrumental)	50.0901
Music (Performance - Keyboard)	50.0901
Music (Performance - Voice)	50.0901
Music Business	50.1003
Music Industry Studies	50.1
Music Production	10.0203
Nursing	51.3801
Physician Asst. Studies	51.0912
Pre-Professional Health Studies	51.1102
Professional Education (Elementary)	13.1202
Professional Education (Interventionist)	13.1001
Professional Education (Music Ed)	13.1312
Professional Education (PE)	13.1314
Professional Education (Secondary)	13.1205
Psychology	42.0101
Religion	38.02
Sociology	45.1101
Spanish	16.0905
Sports Management	31.0504
Sports Marketing	31.0504
Undeclared	24.0102